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•	 Accurate Plastics LLC 
	 John Satina, Owner/President 
	 accurate_plastics@yahoo.com

•	 Design Molded Plastics 
	 Tom Terrell, Director of Sales 
	 tterrell@designmolded.com

•	 Dreco Inc. 
	 Ted Draudt, Project Manager 
	 tdraudt@drecoinc.com 

	 Chris Draudt, President 
	 cdraudt@drecoinc.com

•	 HARBEC

•	 J & O Plastics 
	 Jason Gross, President 
	 jgross@jandoplastics.com 

	� Robert Mountain, Vice President, Sales 
rmountain@jandoplastics.com

•	 Mack Molding

•	 Molding Dynamics 
	 Chuck Connors, President 
	 chuckc@moldingdynamics.net

•	 Murray Plastics

•	 Pioneer Plastics Corp 
	 Donna Lane, Product Manager 
	 d.lane@pioneerplasticscorp.com

•	 Plastic Molding Manufacturing

•	 Proto Labs, Inc.

•	 Sare Plastics 
	 Bart Stuchell, VP 
	 bastuchell@sareplastics.com

•	 Summit Plastic Molding 
	 (586) 262-4500

•	 Texas Injection Molding

•	 Thogus 
	 Patrick Graham, Sales Coordinator 
	 pgraham@athenaswc.com

•	 Universal Plastic Mold (UPM)

•	 Wilbert Plastic Services

Directories of U.S.-based manufacturers
•	 Thomasnet

•	 Maker’s Row

•	 MFG (Make It Right)

•	 IQS Directory

•	 IndustryNet

•	 Arrow Home Products 
	� Produces plastic products via  

injection and extrusion blow  
molding using a variety of resins.

	� David Lipsitz 
dlipsitz@arrowhomeproducts.com 
847-207-3899

•	 Dexas International, Ltd. 
	 Cindy Kelly, CFO/COO 
	 ckelly@dexas.com

•	 Nordic Ware 
	� Capabilities include metal forming, 

spinning and casting for cookware & 
bakeware; injection & compression 
molding of thermoplastics; nonstick 
coating application.

	� Mike Quinlan 
MikeQuinlan@Nordicware.com

IHA Members with U.S. Manufacturing Capabilities
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